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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 High Velocity SM 109.875 27.450 27.600 27.075 27.750
11 1 2

413 Alyson Garcia 9.225 9.200 9.3008.850
412 Ashlee Campos 9.150 9.400
374 Emma Martin 9.075 9.000 9.2009.025
373 Ava Exinia 9.2509.200

2 Full Force SM 106.450 26.150 26.825 26.300 27.175
22 3 4

342 Riley Light 8.900 8.600 9.150
402 Chassadie Zambrano 8.850 9.050 9.0758.550
366 Arilyn Revis 8.400 9.175 9.350
343 Chloe Nguyen 8.7508.600

3 CORNERSTONE SM 106.200 24.550 27.425 27.125 27.100
35 2 1

396 Arlette Medina 8.475 8.825 8.9008.950
358 Isalena Cantu 8.400 9.250 9.1509.275
397 Natalie Valdez 7.675 9.350 9.0508.900

4 Sunburst Gymnastics SM 104.700 25.800 26.100 26.350 26.450
43 4 3

367 Imani Andrews 8.675 8.9508.750
403 Bella Tellez 8.575 8.9758.850
390 Riley Tracy 8.550 8.900 8.5258.750
368 Athena Vick 8.825
344 Kate Buckheit 8.375

5 CCAC SM 95.275 25.275 23.500 22.100 24.400
54 5 5

408 London Luckerson 8.800 8.100 8.6508.125
394 Evin Meurer 8.575 7.750 7.850
313 Alana Reyes 7.900 7.9006.625
409 Sophia Sanchez 7.650 7.350

6 Gionastics SM 72.325 17.950 18.450 17.775 18.150
66 6 6

333 Roberta Soto 9.100 9.600 9.2759.125
410 Riley Clint 8.850 8.850 8.8758.650

7 Jing's SM 33.475 8.450 7.950 8.725 8.350
77 7 7

425 Gwendolyn Torkelson 8.450 7.950 8.3508.725
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